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NELSON
jr. . ; ..... .......

MOVE
COMPLETELY

Just think 1 AH you have to do is turn
beautiful home with aa
5?e ll Attractive fplace. hwd. firs,yd. All completely furnished for

CANDALARIA: Just being completed. Lovely home with finished
daylight basmt. Party room. liv. rm., plate glass view windows. 2 fire-
places, din. rm, birch kitchen and nook mahogany trim thinout. Dble.

RIGHT IN i
FURNISEtED

on the: switch and start living. Aoutstanding, lee. kitchen.. You will
automatic heat, lge garace. beautiful ,

only $10,830.

son & Nelson

piog. 'Die. garage, jjeiuxe in every respect. iai.i. j. . w.
DRIVE TO SEX THIS AT S3S N. 24th One of Walnut Park's original dream

homes. Lovely yard and trees. 2 bdrmsu. nice liv. rm. with Philippine
mahogany trim. hdwd. firs-- din. rm., full basmt auto-o- il heat, fireplace,
close to Doctor's clinic and hospital. Englewood School District. Price
is right at $10,900. CALL ROY S. FERRIS. CO-O- P. BROKER.

THREE BEDROOMS I

ONE BLOCK TO LESLIE SCHOOLA real opportunity for a family with school children. In sight ofVibUcplaygrounds and swimming pooL walking distance to 2 schools. Newlyredecorated -- roora home with full basement sawdust heat. Ail e
$10,900.

p 1 r-- I L. Ww J lAl L , O
... .......... , ,.; .

one floor now being built. Lge. liv. rm..

Phone

THREE BDRMS. AND DEN All on
fireplace, din. rm- - dole, garage, utility rm-- storage room at tneamat-
ingly low price of $14,500. Pick your own colors. CALL PETER H.
GEISER. Specializing Realtor

702 N. High; St
Phone

BUSINESS LOCATION: Hiway frontage. Office and warehouse space, very
nice living quarters ana two good rental nouses. Lot 4C x sno. this
would be an ideal arrangement and location for a Veterinary Hospital.
Good terms and priced to sell. CALL H. K. LAYMON.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
124 S. Liberty St.

Evenings

Peter H. Geiser J. X.

sad fundays eaO

Law Roy 1. Ferris
H. K. Laymen .

OPEN HOUSE
sunday; 2 to spL .;m. ' :

.1632 BRENNER 1 ' '

.(East on Center St. to first block Bast of Lancaster)
Sparkling new three-bedroo- m home, fireplace, automatic oil heat largeutility room. $11,995.00. Terms. . .

90S NORTH 5th I
(North on Church to. 900 Block, West I block) 1

Lovely three-bedroo- m home with den. carpeted living and dining rooms,
tree-shad- creek lot, $22,500. Good terms, i - -- v

MURPHY & KENT, REALTORS

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-- 6 P. M.

90S BEIBIR STREET. HOOVER DIST.

(East of State Hospital)

This 2-- home setting on an exceptionally large lot where yeu
can rajse. chickens, rabbits, and have a cow. THE PRICE IS ONLY
$8,450, with liberal terms.

FRANK LOCKMAN," Realtor
2037 Fairgrounds Rd. ! PHONE

806 Houses For Sal

i ' . ::,.v :

DO YOU NEED A HOME WITH PLENTY OT GOOD LIVING SPACE?
Here is a home with 3 bedrooms up and 1 down. Large living room,

dining room, nice kitchen with breakfast nook; Fuji basement, sawdust
furnace, double garage, 'i acre of ground with plenty of shade trees,
shrubs, and nice lawn. Don't fail to see this fine home. . For appoint-
ment to see, call Dale Rayburn. j , .

, v . .

j SUBURBAN. TJE LUXE .
This home located in one of the nicer suburban areas, is veryOPEN HOUSES clean inside 'and out. Large living room 11 x 20, dining room II x 14.

Very nice kitchen, breakfast nook, double garage," exceptionally nice
yard. This home is 4 years old. Large lot 106 x 175. For appointment
to see. Call Dale Rayburn.

NEWER 'if ACRE
Yes, newer home on approximately 1 acre located near Salem

1. Two bedrooms, large living room, very nice dining room, large kitchen
with dream breakfast nook. Basement, utility, beautiful creek lot, out-
door fireplace, plenty of shade trees. Enjoy life in this clean home
located at 1111 Lee Street One block west off South 12th Street. Full
price $9,950.

2. 3270 Bonham, near Salem Heights School. Three bedrooms, eleven
months old, 1480 square feet, nice fireplace, automatic oil heat, double
closets in each bedroom. New Refrigerator, new Range, and new Living
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

most new. Parking area. Rent only
$50.00 per mo. This is a steal for
$2100. Beauticians, this is an

ATTENTION
BARBERS

We have a location for lease that hat
been established as a barber shop
for many years. Living quarters
that are very modern and clean
adjoining to shop. Rent is extreme-
ly reasonable. Parking space.

BUSINESS BLDG.
Almost new. 3500 sq. ft. Income will

be $200 per mo. Very busy street.
Modern. Corner lot. Unusually well
equipped witrTlighting system.

HARDWARE
Business. This is in a fast growing

location. The rent is very low. Lots
of room for - expansion. Fixtures
only $1000 plus inventory of ap-
proximately $8000. Here is your
chance to get into business with a
small investment.

TRADE FOR LUXURY
HOME

Yes, we have a very Unusually good
20-ac- re tract with I an extremely
modern home. Full base-
ment. 3 fireplaces. As a matter of
fact, this is one of the very best.
All under irrigation. A good por-
tion in caneberries that yielded
unusually well last year. The price
is $45,000. Owner will accept a love-
ly home in trade.

DANDY
Modern home, very close to

Salem. The best of soil. Chicken
hse. garage, well hse. no waste land.
Shown by appt. onlv. Full price
only $12,700. Terms arranged.

--ICENSED IN OREGON.
WASHINGTON and IDAHO

For Business Opportunities and
Homes, call for Mr. Kiggins (Eve.

Mr. Crawford. (Eve.
or Dan Isaak (Eve.

For Farms onlv call for Mr. Leavens
(Eve. If no answer call

Mortgage Loans
20 Year Maturity

. Construction Loans

AL ISAAK & CO.
REALTORS

3035 Portland
Road

Office Phones
or

Eve.

If no answer Phone

DO YOU
Need more room? Give us an offer

on this 4 bedroom older home
with basement or owner will trade
for a newer small 2 bedroom home,
(children grown.) The address is
1885 N. 4th.

Olaf Thonstad, Realtor
941 N. Capitol Ph.
Call Bettv Burkhart Ph.

By Owner
OPEN HOUSE
Sat., Sun., Mon.

Lovely 3 BR. din. rm. wcorner cup,
lge. LR. kit. tc nook. Fireplace,
ven. blinds tc drapes. All hdw.
firs- - ws & ins. Beautiful lawn
on quiet St. near sen., bus and
stores. Forced air furn. Lots of
closets & storage. $13,250. 5093 Will.
Ave. in Keizer dist.

OPEN HOUSE
970 Shipping St.

Sun. 1:00 to 4:00 p.m. Lovely 4
BR home. Fireplace, din. rm., dbL
plumbing. Tiled bath, full base-
ment, 3

dbl. garage. Walking dis-
tance to HI Sc Jr. Hi- - Grant tc
St. Vincent Schools.

AL BELL REAL ESTATE
anytime

Open House Sunday 2

1 to p.m.
679 Wayne Drive. 2 bedrooms, full

basement, fireplace, dining room,
attached garage, newly

throughout, will consider offer.

CHOICE CORNER ,

1075 N. Capitol
66 ty 130'i. Five furnished modern

4pts. $20,000. Terms. Phone Estcp.

BY OWNER. Two bedrms. Large
liv. rm- - fireplace. Venetian blinds,
insulated. Weatherstripped. forced
ir heat. Att. garage, quiet street.

Choice neighborhood. 910.700. A
good buy.

BY OWNER. 52 acre seed and grade
A dairy set up. Modern house and
11 buildings. All in . cultivation.
Seed crop goes with sale. $11,500.
Immediate possession, Box SOS

Statesman.
3 YEARS old. 2 bedroom, well built

home. U block to bus. 4 blocks to
new Hoover School. Oil furnace,
big back yard and garden space.
$7.500. 212$ X. Fredrick. Ph. 40.

707 HotuM For Bent
furnished duplex near State

Hospital. Bur ling.
2 BZDROOM house, modern, newly

decorated, reasonable rent. 3715
Silverton Rd.

SUBURBAN plastered duplex, at- -,

tached garage, clean, neat, one
bedroom, electric and oil stoves,
refrigerator furnished, nice lawn
and garden space. $50. Ph.

1 BEDROOM unfurnished. $35 a
month. 3030 Felton. Phone

i BDRM. unfurn. except stove and
refrigerator. Adults. Ph.

3 BEDROOM bouse, carpeted, 3
baths, desirable location. $100 per
month. Box No. 506 Statesman.

STOP RENTING
The floors and doors
will never be yours.

Have lots 60x132 that you can buy
for $10 down. $10 a mo. $550.

E. A. McGLAUFLIN. Realtor
444 Center St.
FURNISHED suburban 2 rooms, elec-

tric stove, city bus. $25. Phone
,

4 BEDItOOM. newly decorated, nice
and clean, near IT and Center.
$85. References. Phone
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
down. bal. your trems in reason.
Ed Gustafson. TU 1602 Portland.

MAJOR oil company station in Wil-lami-

Oregon. For lease. 7c net
margin. Buy inventory and equip-
ment at cost, approx. $3,000. Call
itter 5 p.m Salem" THIS IS A GOOD DEAL!

For sale or lease. Lge. bldg. No. Sa-

lem. 7200 so., ft. 1 acre ground.
Take very small dn. payment or
trade. Suitable for furniture, ga-
rage, storage, machinery, taber-
nacle, auction, skating, dance, night
club, grocery etc. Contact owner,
Glenn Woodry at 1605 No. Summer.
Salem. Ph. eve.

VENDING MACHINE SUPERVflOR
MAN OR? WOMAN

ABOVE AVERAGE MO. POSSIBLE
National concern with references

from Banks. Chambers of Com-
merce, etc needs a reliable per-
son, to supervise distribution of Na-
tionally Advertised Merchandise to
Retail Outlets. Honesty and Relia-
bility more Important than past
experience. No selling! All equip-
ment is owned by company and
not for sale I Must have car. ref-
erences, $1080.00. as secured by in-
ventory smd be able to devote 7
hours weekly to collecting money
and delivering merchandise to our
vending machines. Spare time above
average monthly possible with ex-
cellent possibilities of taking over
full-tim- e income increasing ac-
cordingly. In reply state address
and phoue number. Write Box 503
.o Statesman.

RICHFIELD OIL CORP Offers for
lease a modern station on main
artery. 6th and Lincoln. Eugene.
Inventory only, for details and ap-
pointment phone Mr.'Holden days
at Salem

Seeing Is Believing
lit MOM I J

Located East. 10 acres with good tBJL home. Partly furnished. Good
well. 2 large chicken houses. Ap-pr- o.-

miles from Salem, $1,000
hsoi ; i - I"" '

ncoln School Dist;
S4.5M.00 t'-i B.R. home with large lot 100x200.

Close to Lincoln School. Immediate
possession. $1,000 down. .

Swegle Dist.
$6,750 -
Very clean 2 B.R. home on Garden

Rd. Good well. Close to school.
Excellent location. Terms.

! Swegle I)ist.
Good 2 B.R. home on weU kept 70x212

lot. 14x28 garage. Located' among
Sooa nomas on Blacktop road. This

i nicest small acreage we have
had in a long time. $7,950. Terms.

Call O. V. HUME. Co-o- p Broker or
STANLEY BROWN with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

16 S. High St. Phoneor
Eves.:

REIMANN
WANTED A FARM

In trade for a good rental. Walking
distance to downtown. 4 fully fur-
nished apartments and a cozy own-
er's apartment. $140 per mo. in-
come. Will trade for about 40 to
50 acres. $9750.

i $50 PER MONTH
Extra neat and clean

home for only $5200. Large closet
in each bedroom. A kitchen that's
unnsually well arranged with large
nook.' Inclosed utility. Full bath.
Close to school on a large lot. In
fast growing district of N.E. Salem.
Down payment, to be arranged.
! HOME AND BUSINESS

$2600 down buys : an almost new
commercial sized greenhouse in
best of condition. This is just back
of your home. Good
only 4 years old with dining room
and a good sized nook. Hardwood
floors, paved street, large lot. Bal-
ance only $70 per mo.

REIMANN
REAL ESTATE

LOANS AND INSURANCE
201 South High St Phone

Phone Evenings and Sunday
64

N

806 Housos For Sal

Close in Good Value
J Br older home, completely re-

modeled. Lge. carpeted LR. auto,
furnace. Lovely corner lot on N.
Summer St. $6950. Call Pat Kemper
for appointment. Phone

Englewood 4 BR
Modern English type home, nice LR,

DH. kitchen with nook. 1 BR down.
3 up. Dble. plumbing. Full basmt.
Auto. heat. Lovely setting in firs.
On large lot. $14,000. Call Pat

I Kemper for appointment.
Englewood! Ranch Home
Must be sold. Better than new cond.

'
2 BRi and den. Lge. carpeted liv.
& din. rms. Dble. plumbing.

: Sprinkling system. Priced at $23,500.
' Drive by 2390 Market. Call Pat
! Kemper

i J. L. Himmel, Realtor
PHONE

OPEN
i HOUSE

By Owner
; SUNDAY. MONDAY tc TUESDAY
I 20 YR. F. X. A. TERMS

School, store and bus near by. very
j desirable location. There are too

many nice features to explain here,
I so drop out and see for yourself.

2985 Larson Ave. First St. East of
Evergreen off Silverton Rd.

Market St.
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

to school and bus. Price $6500. May trade for larger home.
Call Mr. Ruch, salesman. . '

MUST SEE TO APPRECIATE
Lge. living with fireplace L.ovely kitchen with dinette space and breakfast

bar. 2 lge. bdrms.. plenty of closets space. Unusually nice floor plan.
Close to school, bus, stores. $1000 down, price $9500. Call Mr. Simpson,
salesman. 1

" ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Nice living. Kitchen with eat space, wired for range. 3 bdrms. Att. garage.

Lot 45 x 137. Nice lawn, shrubs. 3 walnut, 1 apple, 1 cherry, grapes.
Only $8600. Call Mr. Ruch. salesman.

FAMILY HOME
Lovely home with covered patio; utility rm.. lge. living, fire-

place, dining rm. Bush school dist. on paved street. Good location.
Home in top condition, is well insulated and has storm sash. $13,500.
CaU Mr. Todd. f

HIGH QUALITY, LOW PRICE
129 acres, about 100 ac. cultivated, excellent fsoil. Lge. barn, machine shed,

loafing barn, chicken house. Good home with living, dining,
kitchen. Only $13,000. This is a real buy Call Mr. Simpson .Salesman.

ROY TODD, REALTOR
2319 State Street

Eve. Phone : Simpson

REALTY
Phone 64 or4

806 Houses For Sal

OPEN
HOUSE
Sunday 1-- 5.

New close all schools.
Will accept any reasonable offer on
this quality home. Ask for Nollman,
Owner. 455 Oxford. (South High tc
Oxford).

$8300
New house, attached plas- -

tared garage, forced air oil heat,
city water and sewer, paved street.
2430 Adams. Easy terms.

BY OWNER 2 bedrm house. Large
lot. 1130 E. Rural Ave.

3 Bedrm. 'Ranch Type
All large rms. Firs., all hardwd. Fire-

place, full basement with party rro.
and fireplace, acre of ground,
close to school tt bus. Beautiful
view. $13,500. Would take in smaller
home.

Are You a Good Cook?
Netting over. $1000. per month. Be

your own boss, own your own res-
taurant. quipment tc living quar-

ters Ac about an acre of ground.
North on 99E. A better deal of this
kind you won't find. $26,000. Call
Art.

V Acre, 4 Corners
Nice 2 bedrm. home close to school.

Small down payment $7,500. Call
Jay.

South Summer St. Home
2 Bedrm. home with 2 lots. Faces 2

streets. Both paved. Shade trees in
front .and garden, fruit trees., chic-
ken house. Ar shop in rear. A good
buy for $8,200.

Good Income Property
Over $700 a month, .Right in town

Alyaws occupied. Must be shown
'. by appointment $65,000.

4V Acres South
River Rd.

One mile east of Roberts School on
top of the hill in the brush, 3 bed-
rm. home not quite finished, but
most of the material on ground.
Very liveable $5,000. with $1,500 Dn.

Look $3,400
4 Br. older home on nice corner lot.

Close in. small dn. lpaymt.
2 Houses, 1 Lot

I yrs. old.' This is nice rental proper-
ty., also close in. Price $12,000.

Art Madsen Realty
1X36 State St. Ph.

Eve.

Bargains and Trades
78 Acres. 29 tillable. IB. Rms.. bath,

plenty bldgs., creek, spring. 20 min.
to Salem. $8900 full price.

Take in pickup to $1500 equity, l'iacres near school, store, $ brs,
and 4 rm. hse. $8950.
Apts and 2 hses. S. Oregon, Income
$300 month, sell for $24,000 or trade
for Salem.

11 Unit Motel. Only 4 yrs old. 2 br.
Owner gross $8400 last year. Accept
trade In.

2554 Stock ranch. If. Calif. 500 A.
tillable. 2 hses. Trade for Motel or
Income.

The Star Realty
8330 S. Pac. Hiway Phone

A VERY FTNE HOME AT
2780 MT. VIEW DR.

CANDALARIA, WONDERFUL VIEW

A BEAUTIFUL HOME AT
950 LEFOR DRIVE

KINGWOOD HTS. EXCELLENT VIEW

SEE THE BED RM. HOME AT i

101$ N. 13TH ST. I

ENGLEWOOD NEAR HIGH SCHOOL

A GOOD 2 BED RM. HOME I

at Tiimnw st. I

Lge. liv. rm, fireplace, d. rm., nice
ldtehen.. hwd. floors, plastered ga, ,.N .jW 1rage, tnuy iu.9w.

We have the,' keys and will gladly !

show these places. t

John J. Dann, Realtor i

41$ N. High ! Phi. Eve.
43.

4 BEDROOM by owner who must
leave town - for business reasons.
Priced to sell immediately. Newly
redecorated, basement, fireplace,
breakfast nook. Venetian .shades,
large front room. Hardwood floors
throughout. Phone or see st
234 N. 2lst.

RAWLINS
2060 N. Capitol

806 Houses For Sol
BY OWNER and builder, very nice,

new, 2 bedroom plastered home,
Englewood district. Lots of built-in- s,

hardwood floors. Fireplace.
Sandburg furnace. Attached ga-
rage, automatic washer and dryer,
nice lot. Located 1145 N. 18th.
Price $10,700. For appointment call

DANDY suburban 2 br. home. hdwd.
floors, din. rm-- large lot. $7450 or
will sell to G.I. Better see this!
Al Bell Real Estate. 01 any-
time.
NEW

EAST ENGLEWOOD
HOME

BY BUILDER
Expert craftsmanship. Plenty birch,

wardrobe closets. Ideal arrange-
ment. Large lot. 1160 Icel Court.
Phone

MODERN, 2 BR house at 4 Corners,
.garage, lots of built-in- s and closet
space. Call

BY OWNER
Will trade our equity in 3 bdrm home,

lge. liv. & din. room, eating space
in kit., fireplace, tile bath, bsmt.,
lge. garage, outdoor fireplace, lot
98 x 156, fruit trees, for smaller
place. Older type home or any-
thing of good value. Inquire 5130
Will Ave. or Phone

BY OWNER. Good F.H-- appraisal.
Nicely landscaped. Two B.R. plus
large bedroom den with view win-
dows: two fireplaces. Sale price
813 500 598 Radcliff Drive.

BY OWNER. New ranch style home
in city with 1450 sq. ft. Double
garage, two bedrooms, den with
bar and TV set, front room with
fireplace, dining room, tiled bath-
room, kitchen with automatic dish
washer, large covered! patio. Home
has forced air heat and large pic-
ture windows. Pull drapes will go
with home. Lawn and shrubs are
all in. House is located at 3150
Jack St. See anytime. Price $17,000,
about $4000 down. - Phone

$1250
Ruff But Livable

2 BDRM. on one acre. Good view.
Phone

BY OWNER, good 2 B.R. house,
full basement, fireplace, nice yard.
Choice location near Grade, J,
Hie,h. new High School. Price you
can atford. Terms. 35552

WIDOW to sacrifice for quick sale.
Price reduced to $10,500. Newly
decorated 5 room. 2 bedroom home,
hardwood floorat fireplace, auto-
matic oil furnace, large attachedgarage, beautifully landscaped,
fenced back yard, insulated and
storm windows, weather-strippin- g

and awnings, including new wall-to-w- all

carpeting. Open noon till
7. 1365 Pear, Englewood Dist

2 BEDROOM house. Price $5,000.
Drive by 3015 Evergreen. Phone

after 5.
OWNER transferred. Must sell

nice 2 BR home. 9 years
old. 4 acre lot. Dead end street.
Ideal for kids. 3 blocks from new
Washington school. 4 G.I. loan
can be assumed. Located 3380 Liv-
ingston Rd. 1 block E. off Lansing.
Price $7950. Ph. 00 or

BY OWNER, 783 Sunset Ave. on
acre in district of nice homes.
2 bedroom living tc dining room.
Cabineted kitchen, bath, inside
utility, outer hall, lots of stor-
age space. 2 car garage, work shop,
auto, oil heat, fruit, berries. Nice
shrubbery. Price reduced $1000 for
quick sale. Owner moving east.
BR. HOME. 2 years old. $1509 dn- -
tic siu.uoo. jjnve oy au io-ert- y

Rd. Allen C. Jones. Realtor.
231 N High. Ph. Eves.

Fairmount Hill
Bedrooms, beautiful neighborhood.
lawn, fruit, $6000. Terms, $0O dn.
1735 Fairmont.

NEW 2 br. home, room for 3. Up
stairs. Pecan floor, automaue neat.
$1000 down. 390 Stark St. Phone

A home plus 2 apartments
or a nice 4 bedroom noma tor a
large family. Basement, oil and
electric heat. Triple plumbing. Will
consider smaller home in trade.
Must be In city and food loca-
tion, up to $7500 value. 1810 Trade
si.

MODERN insulated 4 room inside
utility, garage. Large lot. Good lo-
cation, small down payment with
terms to right party. 4125 saver--
ton Ka.

SCOTCH. 940 Wilbur. Location 2 blks.
i east, 1 but. N. Leslie scnooi, corner
In. TitMt convenience.

BY OWNER, Modern 2 bdrm. home
unfinished upstairs. hardwood
floors, plastered coved ceilings, at-
tached garage and utility, nice
lawn and shrubs, large tot 65x163,
will sell or exchange equity for
late model ear. .Phone or
43SS. . '

IF YOU PLAN TO BUY OR

SELL A HOME. FARM OR

INVESTMENT PROPERTY-CA- LL

I

SEVERIN
REALTY CO.

REALTORS

27

Years

e4

Satisfactory

Service

' NEW HOME QUIET I STREET
Here is a really lovely five room home thai you can buy under $10,000. If

you want a modern ranch style 2 bedroom house you better ask us to
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